CITY MEETING SCHEDULE

All meetings listed below are tentatively scheduled and subject to change. If changed, meetings will be noticed accordingly.
Please review the City’s web site, bulletin board or contact City Department for possible changes to City Meetings.

2021 City Meeting Dates/Times

September 8, 2021
September 8, 2021
September 14, 2021
September 15, 2021
September 21, 2021
September 22, 2021
September 22, 2021
September 28, 2021
October 4, 2021
October 5, 2021
October 6, 2021
October 6, 2021
October 6, 2021
October 12, 2021
October 13, 2021
October 19, 2021
October 20, 2021
October 20, 2021
October 26, 2021
October 27, 2021
November 1, 2021
November 2, 2021
November 3, 2021
November 3, 2021
November 3, 2021
November 9, 2021
November 10, 2021
November 11, 2021
November 16, 2021
November 17, 2021
November 17, 2021
November 23, 2021

November 24 & 25, 2021

December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 6, 2021
December 7, 2021
December 8, 2021
December 8, 2021
December 14, 2021
December 15, 2021
December 21, 2021
December 22, 2021
December 22, 2021

December 22 & 23, 2021

December 28, 2021

December 29 & 30, 2021

9:30 am
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:30 am
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
3:30pm

6:00 pm
9:30 am
10:30 am
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
9:30 am
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:30pm

6:00 pm
9:30 am
10:30 am
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:30 pm

6:00 pm
9:30 am
4:00 pm
6:00 pm

10:30 am
4:00 pm
3:30pm
6:00 pm
9:30 am
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:30 am
3:30 pm

6:00 pm

Agenda Review Committee Meeting

Climate Action Committee Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting

Design Review Board Meeting

City Council Meeting

Agenda Review Committee Meeting

Climate Action Committee Meeting

Joint Planning Commission Meeting/City Council Meeting
Zero Waste Subcommittee Meeting

City Council Meeting

Agenda Review Committee Meeting

Public Arts Committee Meeting

Design Review Board Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting

Climate Action Committee Meeting

City Council Meeting

Agenda Review Committee Meeting

Design Review Board Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting

Climate Action Committee Meeting

Zero Waste Subcommittee Meeting

City Council Meeting

Agenda Review Committee Meeting

Public Arts Committee Meeting

Design Review Board Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting

Climate Action Committee Meeting

City Holiday Observance — City Offices Closed (Veteran’s Day)
City Council Meeting

Agenda Review Committee Meeting

Design Review Board Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting

City Holiday Observance — City Offices Closed (Thanksgiving Holiday)
Public Arts Committee Meeting

Design Review Board Meeting

Zero Waste Subcommittee Meeting

City Council Meeting

Agenda Review Committee Meeting

Climate Action Committee Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting

Design Review Board Meeting

City Council Meeting

Agenda Review Committee Meeting

Climate Action Committee Meeting

City Holiday Observance — City Offices Closed (Holidays)
Planning Commission Meeting

City Holiday Observance — City Offices Closed (Holidays)



