CITY MEETING SCHEDULE

All meetings listed below are tentatively scheduled and subject to change. If changed, meetings will be noticed accordingly. Please review the City's web site, bulletin board or contact City Department for possible changes to City Meetings.

2021 City Meeting Dates,	<mark>/Times</mark>	
September 8, 2021	9:30 am	Agenda Review Committee Meeting
September 8, 2021	3:30 pm	Climate Action Committee Meeting
September 14, 2021	6:00 pm	Planning Commission Meeting
September 15, 2021	4:00 pm	Design Review Board Meeting
September 21, 2021	6:00 pm	City Council Meeting
September 22, 2021	9:30 am	Agenda Review Committee Meeting
September 22, 2021	3:30 pm	Climate Action Committee Meeting
September 28, 2021	6:00 pm	Joint Planning Commission Meeting/City Council Meeting
October 4, 2021	3:30pm	Zero Waste Subcommittee Meeting
October 5, 2021	6:00 pm	City Council Meeting
October 6, 2021	9:30 am	Agenda Review Committee Meeting
October 6, 2021	10:30 am	Public Arts Committee Meeting
October 6, 2021	4:00 pm	Design Review Board Meeting
October 12, 2021	6:00 pm	Planning Commission Meeting
October 13, 2021	3:30 pm	Climate Action Committee Meeting
October 19, 2021	6:00 pm	City Council Meeting
October 20, 2021	9:30 am	Agenda Review Committee Meeting
October 20, 2021	4:00 pm	Design Review Board Meeting
October 26, 2021	6:00 pm	Planning Commission Meeting
October 27, 2021	3:30 pm	Climate Action Committee Meeting
November 1, 2021	3:30pm	Zero Waste Subcommittee Meeting
November 2, 2021	6:00 pm	City Council Meeting
November 3, 2021	9:30 am	Agenda Review Committee Meeting
November 3, 2021	10:30 am	Public Arts Committee Meeting
November 3, 2021	4:00 pm	Design Review Board Meeting
November 9, 2021	6:00 pm	Planning Commission Meeting
November 10, 2021	3:30 pm	Climate Action Committee Meeting
November 11, 2021		City Holiday Observance – City Offices Closed (Veteran's Day)
November 16, 2021	6:00 pm	City Council Meeting
November 17, 2021	9:30 am	Agenda Review Committee Meeting
November 17, 2021	4:00 pm	Design Review Board Meeting
November 23, 2021	6:00 pm	Planning Commission Meeting
November 24 & 25, 2021		City Holiday Observance – City Offices Closed (Thanksgiving Holiday)
December 1, 2021	10:30 am	Public Arts Committee Meeting
December 1, 2021	4:00 pm	Design Review Board Meeting
December 6, 2021	3:30pm	Zero Waste Subcommittee Meeting
December 7, 2021	6:00 pm	City Council Meeting
December 8, 2021	9:30 am	Agenda Review Committee Meeting
December 8, 2021	3:30 pm	Climate Action Committee Meeting
December 14, 2021	6:00 pm	Planning Commission Meeting
December 15, 2021	4:00 pm	Design Review Board Meeting
December 21, 2021	6:00 pm	City Council Meeting
December 22, 2021	9:30 am	Agenda Review Committee Meeting
December 22, 2021	3:30 pm	Climate Action Committee Meeting
December 22 & 23, 2021		City Holiday Observance — City Offices Closed (Holidays)
December 28, 2021	6:00 pm	Planning Commission Meeting
December 29 & 30, 2021		City Holiday Observance — City Offices Closed (Holidays)